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SUSE SA NPV

ISIN:  LU2333210958

Overview

2023/11/13 12:50:30
Price

10.89 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.49% (0.16)

LU2333210958
SUSE

Xetra

EUR

Software

Stock

1,862 EUR
EURO STOXX 50

10.87 EUR
10.95 EUR
10.82 EUR
10.73 EUR
10.88997 EUR
8,488
92,434.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU2333210958&ID_NOTATION=335401969
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU2333210958&ID_NOTATION=335401969
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27e2fe62696bc681289347b850e20fc848c21da4e07c0fb901552c0119f75256&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=33b7079f75b84ac5b&time=1713694206&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0dbe373b4add0d22ffc45e8c969d4e270c736cf87d25dce06fe4b9a1ff22d7ef&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a7f7a3f0d7e727be&time=1713694206&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e73745a3bc06d0b178ed036b8552c79b14a6348dd856de174e4e8ce66ec2e33c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2fbb1bb0ca86f71d8&time=1713694206&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfc2093d70c3bcde6b9b68e871a956a8faf22c6c80a93892c953cb138aeab084&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5c8538be5fca1939a&time=1713694206&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f5160a4ac166e48839aeef936dc108b56a5ae4cf30e5d7ef883ecf5f3a72c7c&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=213713cdd3737c864&time=1713694206&tool=RSC

SUSE SA NPV

Details

2023/11/13 12:50:30

Price
10.89 EUR

Difference

General attributes

1.49% (0.16)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN LU2333210958
Symbol SUSE
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,862 EUR
Benchmark EURO STOXX 50
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 10.87 EUR
High 10.95 EUR
Low 10.82 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.73 EUR
VWAP 10.88997 EUR
Volume (pcs) 8,488
Trading volume 92,434.07
Number of trades 32
Last size 9
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -21.65%  -47.79% -
Perf (abs.) -3.01 -9.97 -
Beta 0.89 0.29 0.63
Volatility 84.73 69.12 -

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/13 12:50 10.89 EUR
Munich 2023/11/13 08:00 10.85 EUR
Hanover 2023/11/13 08:16 10.68 EUR
Hamburg 2023/11/13 08:16 10.68 EUR
Frankfurt 2023/11/13 08:01 10.67 EUR
Duesseldorf  2023/11/13 12:31 10.84 EUR
Berlin 2023/11/13 08:00 10.67 EUR

10.83 EUR (14,405
10.82 EUR (25,483
12.31 EUR (220,773
14.95 EUR (142,638
20.10 EUR (2023/02/23
9.41 EUR (2023/10/27
21.06 EUR (2022/11/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
9.41 EUR (2023/10/27)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
0.09 32

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=335401969
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335919847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335919849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335919850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331877510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335919846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335919851

SUSE SA NPV

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
SUSE SA (OLD)

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Melissa Di
Donato

Thomas Di
Giacomo

Adam Spearing
Andy McDonald
Andy Myers
April Moh
Imran Khan

Ivo Totev

Paul Devlin
Peter Smails

Sheng Liang

Steve Gilliver

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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